WikiSuite: The most comprehensive and integrated Open Source enterprise solution.

Kaltura

Kaltura is a free and open source online video platform, providing enterprise level commercial software and
services, fully supported and maintained by Kaltura, as well as free open-source community supported solutions,
for video publishing, management, syndication and monetization. The source code of Kaltura is available under the
AGPL software license version 3.0.
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WikiSuite: The most comprehensive and integrated Open Source enterprise solution.

Metadata
You can add multiple captions files to each entry (e.g., for multiple languages).

g . .
Thumbnails To assign a file, either paste an external URL of the file or uplead a SRT/DFXP file from your computer.

[ Add Ancther Caption
Access Control

File Location File Type Language Label Status Actions
Scheduling http://cdnbakmi k SRT English r English Saved ¥ Remove
Havoes ¥ Download file
Distribution

http:/icdnbakmi k DFXF (ML) English r In-Video Text (T Saved ¥ Remove
Captions

¥ Download file

Advertisements + Set as Default

Related Files hitp://cdnbakmi k SRT Spanish r Spanish (LATAM Saved ¥ Remove
¥ Download file
Users

~ Set as Default
http://cdnbakmi k SRT Portuguese r Portuguese (Braz Saved ¥ Remove
¥ Download file

~ Set as Default
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WikiSuite: The most comprehensive and integrated Open Source enterprise solution.
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WikiSuite: The most comprehensive and integrated Open Source enterprise solution.
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Adjust the visual appearance of the player.
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WikiSuite: The most comprehensive and integrated Open Source enterprise solution.

23,896,067 plays came from 2000 websites

Totals

Plays

23,896,067

Details
Syndicator

m.tmz.com
WWw. tmz.com
null
cdnapi.kaltura.com
tools.gawker-labs.com
m.nydailynews.com
www.nydailynews.com
cdnapisec.kaltura.com
wpcomwidgets.com
www. fox28.com
www.sbnation.com
www. kaltura.com

www. starlinetours.com

AddiRemaove Counfries

Cmanbres Lagd

B itgrarariwn EJ

[
B e
2 smercan fance
Bl Arsomw
EE 2o
B aepuis

n drtwctan |

2 Minutes Viewed ()]

308061:08:16

Plays
9,408,276

6,586,970
5,892,051
1,823,468
73,018
38,547
32,602
14,860
45676
3,667
2,492
2,386

1,730

Mg, View Time 2

00:46

w Minutes Viewed Avg. View Time
126679:19:11 00:48
12B662:41:17 01:10
25574:10:06 00:15
26008:11:49 00:51
169:56:09 00:08
162:12:51 00:15
353:39:21 00:38
132:28:58 00:31
23:16:25 00:18
26:16:42 00:25
B4:13:11 01:32
38:03:03 00:57
21:02:24 00:43
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Player Impressions

80,367,423

Player Impressions

30,269,054
31,850,575
12,732,250
5,105,504
107,288
73,887
59,447
103,660
10,395
5,495
4,454
4,843

2,368

Play to Impression Ratio @

29.73%

Play to Impression Ratio

31.08%
20.68%
46.28%
35.72%
B8.06%
52.10%
54.88%
14.43%
44.01%
B6.73%
55.95%
48.27%

73.06%
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WikiSuite: The most comprehensive and integrated Open Source enterprise solution.
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Audience: 5,375
Peak Audience: 9,464
Minutes Viewed: 51,553
Buffering Time: .01
Average Bitrate: 1.45

Audience: 19,021
Peak Audience: 19,021
Minutes Viewed: 91 489
Buffering Time: 0.03
Average Bitrate: 1.39

Learn more

https://www.kaltura.org
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Kaltura
https://github.com/kaltura/server
VPaa$S Pay-as-you-Go Pricing

Interviews

e https://twit.tv/shows/floss-weekly/episodes/261
e https://twit.tv/shows/floss-weekly/episodes/388

Related pages

e Kaltura development
e How to install Kaltura
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